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 ✓Environment Friendly
 ✓Phtalate Free
 ✓Heavy Metal Free
 ✓High performance
 ✓Excellent dispersion in resins
 ✓Perfect compatibility with 
polyurethane and vinyl acrylics
 ✓AH-Free
 ✓MAK-Free
 ✓OPP-Free
 ✓NPEO-Free
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COLANEX T series pigment pastes, developed for coloring of PU resins and vinyl acrylic resins 
are used in coating and printing application. Thanks to their compatibility with polyurethane and 
vinyl acrylic, they provide excellent dispersion in resins. With their high anti-settling properties, 
they remains stable for a long time.

COLANEX T 3052 BLACK

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3068 BLACK

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3065 BLACK

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3025 BLACK

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3075 BLACK

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T A3 SILVER

MASSTONE

COLANEX T 3037 
METTALIC PEARL

MASSTONE

COLANEX T 3067 GOLD

MASSTONE

COLANEX T 3077 BRONZE

MASSTONE

COLANEX T 3087 COPPER

MASSTONE

COLANEX T 3057 GOLD

MASSTONE

COLANEX T 3013 GREEN

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3802 VIOLET

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3032 BLUE

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3090 RED

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3072 BLUE

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3502 VIOLET

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3041 BROWN

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3061 BROWN

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3300 BORDEUX

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3018 WHITE

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3310 ORANGE

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3018D WHITE

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3080 RED

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3070 RED

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3059 YELLOW

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

COLANEX T 3200 PINK

MASSTONE 1:5 TiO2

For more information about the products: tech@interplastkimya.com
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COLANEX T 3013 GREEN 8 7-8 270 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 25

COLANEX T 3018 WHITE 8 - >300 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T 3018 D WHITE 8 - >300 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T 3025 BLACK 8 8 250 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 25

COLANEX T 3032 BLUE 8 8 250 5 5 5 4-5 5 4-5 5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3041 BROWN 8 8 300 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T 3052 BLACK 8 8 250 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 25

COLANEX T 3059 YELLOW 7 6 230 5 5 4-5 4 4-5 4 4-5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3061 BROWN 8 8 >300 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T 3065 BLACK 8 8 250 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 25

COLANEX T 3068 BLACK 8 8 250 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 25

COLANEX T 3070 RED 8 7-8 240 5 5 5 5 4-5 4-5 5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3072 BLUE 8 8 250 5 5 5 4-5 5 4-5 5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3075 BLACK 8 7-8 200 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 4-5 25

COLANEX T 3080 RED 8 7 240 5 5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3090 RED 8 7 240 5 5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3200 PINK 8 7 250 5 5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4 5 1 25

COLANEX T 3300 BURGUNDY 8 7-8 300 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 3-4 4-5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3310 ORANGE 8 7-8 230 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 2 25

COLANEX T 3502 VIOLET 8 7-8 240 5 5 5 5 4-5 4-5 5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3802 VIOLET 8 7-8 240 5 5 5 5 4-5 4-5 5 1-2 25

COLANEX T 3067 GOLD 8 7 >350 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T 3077 BRONZE 8 7 >350 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T 3087 COPPER 8 7 >350 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T A3 SILVER 8 - 220 2-3 2-3 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

COLANEX T 3037 METTALIC PEARL 8 - 220 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 25

COLANEX T 3057 GOLD 8 7 >350 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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